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U-19 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 21st round, Match #162

Wednesday, 27.04.2016, 14:00, "Zmina", Bila Tserkva. 17°C. Spectators: 200

«Olimpik» Donetsk

2 : 2

«Dynamo» Kyiv

1 Kotliarov Yaroslav
13 Piskovyi Vladyslav
21 Yedynak Nazar
6 Schastlyvtsev Vadym
8 Kozlov Artem
99 Helovani Oleksii
5 Varvanin Oleksandr
9 Pudy Dmytro
11 Khomutov Vladyslav
10 Sharai Vladyslav
77 Masikevych Viktor

Substitutes
12 Bezkrovnyi Bohdan
4 Moroz Denys
23 Sirosh Vadym
15 Sharai Stanislav
19 Solomkin Vasyl

1 Makhankov Volodymyr
17 Kosheliev Ruslan
3 Chobotenko Serhii
7 Kaliuzhnyi Ivan
4 Dubinchak Vladyslav
6 Shepelev Volodymyr
20 Taranukha Rostyslav
9 Shaparenko Mykola
5 Smyrnyi Yevhenii
14 Mykhailichenko Bohdan
18 Shchebetun Oleksii

Substitutes
12 Herasymenko Yaroslav
21 Alibekov Akhmed
8 Kozak Artem
15 Tsyhankov Viktor
11 Kravchenko Mykyta
16 Rusyn Nazarii
10 Udod Mykhailo

Referee:
Kholiavko Andrii
Assistant 1:
Khasanov Pavlo
Assistant 2:
Avramchuk Viktor
4th Official:
Sakhno Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Krevskyi Oleksandr
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U-19 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 21st round, Match #162
Wednesday, 27.04.2016, 14:00, "Zmina", Bila Tserkva. 17°C. Spectators: 200

«Olimpik» Donetsk 2 : 2 «Dynamo» Kyiv
2' 9 Shaparenko Mykola

10' 9 Shaparenko Mykola

19' 18 Shchebetun Oleksii

77 Masikevych Viktor 34'

39' 6 Shepelev Volodymyr

46' 17 Kosheliev Ruslan
15 Tsyhankov Viktor

53' 3 Chobotenko Serhii

11 Khomutov Vladyslav 54'

56' 5 Smyrnyi Yevhenii
21 Alibekov Akhmed

59' 18 Shchebetun Oleksii
10 Udod Mykhailo

62' 4 Dubinchak Vladyslav

67' 14 Mykhailichenko Bohdan

71' 20 Taranukha Rostyslav
11 Kravchenko Mykyta

99 Helovani Oleksii
15 Sharai Stanislav 76'

11 Khomutov Vladyslav
23 Sirosh Vadym 80'

21 Yedynak Nazar 82'

9 Pudy Dmytro
19 Solomkin Vasyl 85'

87' 6 Shepelev Volodymyr
8 Kozak Artem

Legend
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 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


